
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

February 1, 2022 - February 28, 2022

68
New Registrations

179
New Courses Started

2,744
Videos Watched

536
Login Sessions

3,282
Lessons Viewed

1,177
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From February 1, 2022 To February 28, 2022



Monthly Usage

From February 1, 2022 To February 28, 2022



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From February 1, 2022 To February 28, 2022

459 Course Activity

American History
Review

#1

228 Course Activity

Excel 2010

#2

200 Course Activity

GED Test Preparation

#3

184 Course Activity

Christianity 101: An
Introduction

#4

184 Course Activity

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#5

173 Course Activity

Community
Development 101

#6



172 Course Activity

Weight Loss
Management

#7

148 Course Activity

End of Life Care

#8

146 Course Activity

Ancient Civilizations
101

#9

145 Course Activity

Third Grade
Curriculum

#10

144 Course Activity

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

#11

143 Course Activity

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#12

141 Course Activity

Babysitting 101

#13

139 Course Activity

How to Be Your Own
Life Coach

#14

135 Course Activity

Cooking and Baking
101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From February 1, 2022 To February 28, 2022

4 New Students

How To Draw 101

#1

4 New Students

Excel 2021

#2

4 New Students

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#3

3 New Students

Basic Research Skills

#4

3 New Students

Auras: Viewing,
Identifying, and
Understanding

#5

3 New Students

Creating WordPress
Websites

#6



3 New Students

Life Coaching 101

#7

3 New Students

Anti Aging
Techniques

#8

2 New Students

Self Hypnosis 101:
Reshaping Your
Reality

#9

2 New Students

Child Psychology 101

#10

2 New Students

Basic Math 101

#11

2 New Students

SEO Copywriting

#12

2 New Students

Cybersecurity 101

#13

2 New Students

Pet Sitting & Dog
Walking Business 101

#14

2 New Students

Business Analysis

#15



2 New Students

Assertiveness
Training

#16

2 New Students

Ancient Civilizations
101

#17

2 New Students

Emotional Healing
101

#18

2 New Students

Acrylic Painting 101

#19

2 New Students

How to Bake Cookies

#20

2 New Students

Bartending and
Mixology 101

#21

2 New Students

Haunted Places

#22

2 New Students

Etiquette 101

#23

2 New Students

Introduction to Ethics

#24



2 New Students

How to Choose the
Right Dog for You

#25

2 New Students

Meditation 101: Learn
How to Meditate

#26

2 New Students

World War I

#27

2 New Students

Cooking and Baking
101

#28

2 New Students

Novel Writing 101

#29

2 New Students

Italian Cooking 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From February 1, 2022 To February 28, 2022

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Tue, Feb 1, 2022 3 6 24 142 93 66 334

Wed, Feb 2, 2022 4 10 14 69 49 28 174

Thu, Feb 3, 2022 5 11 22 139 114 55 346

Fri, Feb 4, 2022 1 7 16 102 73 66 265

Sat, Feb 5, 2022 2 5 13 102 84 76 282

Sun, Feb 6, 2022 2 13 20 146 132 57 370

Mon, Feb 7, 2022 4 7 20 126 113 58 328

Tue, Feb 8, 2022 3 2 21 70 58 13 167

Wed, Feb 9, 2022 4 6 20 92 84 17 223

Thu, Feb 10, 2022 2 3 15 109 126 54 309

Fri, Feb 11, 2022 2 9 15 87 96 27 236

Sat, Feb 12, 2022 2 7 10 28 36 8 91

Sun, Feb 13, 2022 3 2 15 79 77 17 193

Mon, Feb 14, 2022 1 2 15 77 67 32 194

Tue, Feb 15, 2022 1 8 22 149 68 27 275

Wed, Feb 16, 2022 2 6 15 140 92 30 285

Thu, Feb 17, 2022 2 8 25 186 142 53 416

Fri, Feb 18, 2022 2 5 21 91 104 25 248

Sat, Feb 19, 2022 1 5 18 142 108 43 317

Sun, Feb 20, 2022 2 4 12 45 44 26 133

Mon, Feb 21, 2022 3 12 29 136 134 64 378

Tue, Feb 22, 2022 5 4 23 158 127 37 354

Wed, Feb 23, 2022 2 5 24 188 161 87 467

Thu, Feb 24, 2022 2 - 15 84 70 21 192

Fri, Feb 25, 2022 3 6 19 94 99 31 252



Sat, Feb 26, 2022 2 13 21 203 164 78 481

Sun, Feb 27, 2022 2 5 20 101 85 30 243

Mon, Feb 28, 2022 1 8 32 197 144 51 433

Total 68 179 536 3,282 2,744 1,177 7,986



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


